
Thursday 30/04/2026 31525H BTEC L3 National in Sport - Fitness Training and Programming for Health, Sport and Well-being 2h30
Friday 01/05/2026
Monday 04/05/2026
Tuesday 05/05/2026
Wednesday 06/05/2026
Thursday 07/05/2026 31489H BTEC L3 National in Business - Developing a Marketing Campaign Part A 2h
Friday 08/05/2026 31489H BTEC L3 National in Business - Developing a Marketing Campaign Part B 3h
Monday 11/05/2026 60309T/31490H BTEC L3 National in Health and Social Care - Human Lifespan and Development 1h30
Tuesday 12/05/2026 7037/1 A level Geography Paper 1 - Physical Geography 2h30
Wednesday 13/05/2026 7712/1 A level English Literature Paper 1 - Love through the ages 3h 31524H BTEC L3 National in Sport - Anatomy and Physiology 1h30
Thursday 14/05/2026 31463H BTEC L3 National in Business - Personal and Business Finance 2h
Friday 15/05/2026 7182/1 A level Psychology Paper 1 - Introductory topics 2h 31491H BTEC L3 National in Health and Social Care - Working in Health and Social Care 1h30 
Monday 18/05/2026 31494H BTEC L3 National in Health and Social Care - Enquiries into Current Research in Health and Social Care 3h
Tuesday 19/05/2026 Y319/01 A level History - USA 2h30
Wednesday 20/05/2026 7182/2 A level Psychology Paper 2 - Psychology in context 2h 7408/1 A level Physics Paper 1 2h
Thursday 21/05/2026 31706H BTEC L3 National in Engineering - Engineering Principles 2h 7037/2 A level Geography Paper 2 - Human Geography 2h30
Friday 22/05/2026 60310T BTEC L3 National in Health and Social Care - Human Biology and Health 1h30
Monday 25/05/2026
Tuesday 26/05/2026
Wednesday 27/05/2026
Thursday 28/05/2026
Friday 29/05/2026

7712/2A A level English Literature - WW1 and its aftermath 2h30
7408/2 A level Physics Paper 2 2h

Tuesday 02/06/2026 7405/1 A level Chemistry Paper 1 - Inorganic and Physical 2h Y107/01 A level History - Tudors 1h30
Wednesday 03/06/2026 9MA0/01 A level Mathematics Paper 1 - Pure Maths 1 2h

7692/1 A level Spanish - Listening, reading and writing 2h30 7402/1 A level Biology Paper 1 2h
H573/01 A level RE Paper 1 - Philosophy of Religion 2h

Friday 05/06/2026 7182/3 A level Psychology Paper 3 - Issues and Options 2h
Monday 08/06/2026 7408/3 A level Physics Paper 3 2h

7405/2 A level Chemistry Paper 2 - Organic and Physical 2h
H573/02 A level RE Paper 2 - Religion and Ethics 2h

Wednesday 10/06/2026 H446/01 A level Computer Science Paper 1 - Computer Systems 2h30
Thursday 11/06/2026 Y221/01 A level History - Germany 1h 9MA0/02 A level Mathematics Paper 2 - Pure Maths 2 2h
Friday 12/06/2026 7402/2 A level Biology Paper 2 2h 7692/2 A level Spanish - Writing 2h
Monday 15/06/2026 7405/3 A level Chemistry Paper 3 2h H573/03 A level RE Paper 3 - Developments in Christian thought 2h
Tuesday 16/06/2026 7402/3 A level Biology Paper 3 2h
Wednesday 17/06/2026 H446/02 A level Computer Science Paper 2 - Algorithms and Programming 2h30
Thursday 18/06/2026 9MA0/03 A level Mathematics Paper 3 - Statistics and Mechanics 2h
Friday 19/06/2026
Monday 22/06/2026
Tuesday 23/06/2026
Wednesday 24/06/2026

BTEC Engineering - Product Design and Manufacture to be arranged

Summer 2026 A level and BTEC Exam timetable

am pm

Half-term holiday Half-term holiday

CONTINGENCY DAY - all candidates must be available on this day 

Monday 01/06/2026

Thursday 04/06/2026

Tuesday 09/06/2026


